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Freedom of Information Act 2000 
 
I am writing in response to your request for information made under the 
Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to events organised by the staff 
networks. 
 
You asked:  
Please include the information for the current financial year, 2022/23 (to the 
present) 
1. A list of the events organised by the staff networks 
2. Full details of each event, including which network ran/hosted the 
event, the start and end time, the date, whether it was held online or in-
person, the length, the topic and/or title, the number of attendees (if held) and 
the speaker (if possible) 
 
Trust response: 
We have redacted the personal details of the guest speakers under Section 
40 of the Act. 
 
List of events with details: 
Cultural and Ethnic Minority Network: attendee numbers not available. 
-Thursday 14th April, 11:00am to 12:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 28th April, 19:00pm to 20:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 12th May, 11:00am to 12:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 26th May, 19:00pm to 20:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 23rd June, 19:00pm to 20:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 25th August, 19:00pm to 20:00pm – held online 
-Thursday 22nd September, 18:00pm to 20:00pm – held in person at 
Maidstone Hospital, 50 attended, CEMN Annual General Meeting 
-Thursday 10th November, 12:30pm to 13:30pm – held online 
 
Senior Women Leaders Network:  

http://www.mtw.nhs.uk/


-Tuesday 12th April, 12:30pm to 14:00pm - How to lead with compassion? – 
held online, 43 attended, Speakers: Redacted 
-Tuesday 27th September, 12:30pm to 14:00pm – held online, 56 attended, 
Speakers: Redacted 
-Tuesday 13th December, 12:30pm to 13:30pm – held online, 23 attended, 
Christmas Quiz Event. 
 
Autism Support Group:  
-Wednesday 25th May, 14:00pm to 15:00pm - Difficulties for Autistic Children 
– held online, 22 attended, Speaker: Redacted 
 


